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TRIMURTI GRAMIN PHARMACY COLLEGE 
Trimurtinagar, Khadke, Tal. Newasa, Dist. Abnednagar- 414603 

Email : trimurtidpharrmacy2023@gnail com 
PH 02427 295223, 299198 Mcb. 97660970C6 
MSBTE Code - 62388 DTE Code: 5541 

TPr T4pJ2025-26|395 

Details of Teaching Staff members 

Name 

Dr. Girhe Suraj Ashok 

Mr. Damale Krushna P. 

Mr. Somani Shravan J. 

Mr. Rode Abhijit R. 

Mrs. Shaikh Asif Y. 

Mr. Tejas P. Desai 

Ms. Sakshi A. Bhongal 

Mr. Shubham C. Karpe 

Ms. Suchita S. Gadekar 

Mr. Sangale Sopan A. 

Qualification Designation 

M. Pharm, Ph. D 

M. Pharm 

M. Pharm 

M. Pharm 

M. Pharm 

Trimurti Pawan Pratishthan's 

M. Pharm 

M. Pharm 

M. Pharm 

M. Pharm 

M. Pherm 

GRAiIMPM) 

MSBTE Code 
No.62388 

Principal 

DTE Code-5541 

Asst Prof. 

Asst Prof. 

Asst Prof. 

Asst Prof. 

Asst Prof. 

Asst Prof. 

PLARMAC 

Asst Prof. 

Asst Prof. 

Asst Prof. 

Date:3| /2026 

Date of 
appointment 

01/01/2026 

19/07/2025 

01/06/2025 

01/11/2025 

01/12/2025 

01/10/2025 

15/10/2025 

01/10/2025 

01/10/2025 

15/09/2025 

Experience 
in Years 

10 

04 

02 

03 

04 

01 

02 

03 

01 

1.5 
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TRIMURTI GRAMIN PHARMACY COLLEGE 

Name 

Mr. Gangurde Babasaheb V. 

Mr. Yele Sandip J. 

Mr. Chimade Niten R. 

Trimurtinagar, Khadke, Tal. Newasa, Dist. Ahnednagar-414603 

Ms. Bhosale Samiksha Rahul 

Mr. Devtarse Akshay R. 

Ms. Gaikwad Yogita 

Ms. Barge Nikita A. 

Details Non-teaching Staff members 

Ms. Navthar Rajeshree S. 

Mr. Devre Mayur 

Mr. Bhavar Sainath D. 

Ms. Palbhane Aksheda A 

Ms. Lashkare Mina 

Ms. Kulal Jayesshree G. 

Ms. Khokre Hema S. 

Email : trimurtidpharmacy2023@gmail.com 

PH 02427 295223, 299198 Mcb. 9766097006 

MSBTE Code - 62388 DTE Code : 554| 

Mr. Mahesh G. Belhekar 

Qualification 

M. Lib. 

M. PEd 

B. A. 

M. Sc 

MCS 

M.Com 

M. Sc 

M. Sc 

M. Sc 

B. Sc 

Timurti Pawan Praishthan's 

B. Sc 

SSC 

SSC 

8th 

B. Com 

Designation 

Librarian 

Physical Director 

Sr. Clark 

Sr. Clark 

Clark 

Accountant 

Lab Technician 

Lab Technician 

Lab Technician 

Lab Technician 

Store Keeper 

Peon 

Peon 

Sweeper 

Clark 

MSBTE Code 
No.62388 

DTE Code 5541 

Date: 3| | /2026 

LLEGE 

Date of 

appointment 

11/09/2023 

01/09/20023 

01/09/2023 

01/07/2025 

01/06/2024 

01/09/2023 

01/09/2023 

01/09/2023 

01/06/2024 

01/06/2024 

01/06/2024 

01/09/2023 

01/09/2023 

01/06/2024 

01/11/2025 

Experience 
in Years 
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03 
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01 
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