



Trimurti Pawan Pratishthan's

TRIMURTI GRAMIN PHARMACY COLLEGE

Trimurtinagar, Khadke, Tal. Newasa, Dist. Ahmednagar- 414603

Email : trimurtidpharmacy2023@gmail.com

PH 02427 295223, 299198 Mob. 9766097006

MSBTE Code - 62388 DTE Code : 5541

Ref. No. :- TPP/TGPC/2025-26/395

Date : 31/1/2026

Details of Teaching Staff members

Sr. No.	Name	Qualification	Designation	Date of appointment	Experience in Years
1	Dr. Girhe Suraj Ashok	M. Pharm, Ph. D	Principal	01/01/2026	10
2	Mr. Damale Krushna P.	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	19/07/2025	04
3	Mr. Somani Shravan J.	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	01/06/2025	02
3	Mr. Rode Abhijit R.	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	01/11/2025	03
4	Mrs. Shaikh Asif Y.	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	01/12/2025	04
5	Mr. Tejas P. Desai	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	01/10/2025	01
6	Ms. Sakshi A. Bhongal	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	15/10/2025	02
7	Mr. Shubham C. Karpe	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	01/10/2025	03
8	Ms. Suchita S. Gadekar	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	01/10/2025	01
8	Mr. Sangale Sopan A.	M. Pharm	Asst Prof.	15/09/2025	1.5





Trimurti Pawan Pratishthan's

TRIMURTI GRAMIN PHARMACY COLLEGE

Trimurtinagar, Khadke, Tal. Newasa, Dist. Ahmednagar- 414603

Email : trimurtidpharmacy2023@gmail.com

PH 02427 295223, 299198 MOb. 9766097006

MSBTE Code - 62388 DTE Code : 5541

Ref. No. :- TPP/TGPC/2025-26/396

Date : 31/1/2026

Details Non-teaching Staff members

Sr. No.	Name	Qualification	Designation	Date of appointment	Experience in Years
1	Mr. Gangurde Babasaheb V.	M. Lib.	Librarian	11/09/2023	4.6
2	Mr. Chirmade Niten R.	M. PEd	Physical Director	01/09/20023	05
3	Mr. Yele Sandip J.	B. A.	Sr. Clark	01/09/2023	03
4	Ms. Bhosale Samiksha Rahul	M. Sc	Sr. Clark	01/07/2025	00
5	Mr. Devtarse Akshay R.	MCS	Clark	01/06/2024	02
6	Ms. Gaikwad Yogita	M.Com	Accountant	01/09/2023	03
7	Ms. Barge Nikita A.	M. Sc	Lab Technician	01/09/2023	03
8	Ms. Navthar Rajeshree S.	M. Sc	Lab Technician	01/09/2023	03
9	Mr. Bhavar Sainath D.	M. Sc	Lab Technician	01/06/2024	02
10	Ms. Palbhane Aksheda A	B. Sc	Lab Technician	01/06/2024	01
11	Mr. Devre Mayur	B. Sc	Store Keeper	01/06/2024	01
12	Ms. Lashkare Mina	SSC	Peon	01/09/2023	08
13	Ms. Kulal Jayesshree G.	SSC	Peon	01/09/2023	03
14	Ms. Khokre Hema S.	8th	Sweeper	01/06/2024	02
15	Mr. Mahesh G. Belhekar	B. Com	Clark	01/11/2025	00

